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Pl A/Prof Michael Woodward | | evel 3, Centaur Building, Heidelberg Repatriation
Hospital, 300 Waterdale Road, Ilvanhoe
Main
Study Level 3, Centaur Building, Heidelberg Gerald. TATARO@austin.org.au
Coordinat Repatriation Hospital, 300 Waterdale Road, 03 9496
or Gerald Tataro Ivanhoe 2823

A/Prof. Raymond Schwartz

Pl Suite 2, 19 Kensington St, KOGARAH 2217
. 02 hui.li@southern-
L RC [Hui Li
ead CRC. |Hui Li 85661500 [neurology.com.au

Suite 2, 19 Kensington St, KOGARAH 2217

Suite 2 Level 2 Element Building, 200 Central

PI-
Clinical Coast Hwy, ERINA NSW 2250
Rater Suite 4 Level 1 Mingara Health, 7 Mingara Drive,
A/Prof. Jonathan Sturm  [TUMBI UMBI NSW 2261
Suite 2 Level 2 Element Building, 200 Central

Study Co-
ordinator -[Michelle Anderson Coast Hwy, ERINA NSW 2250 02 michelle@neurosciences.com.au

- . . . . michelle@neurosciences.com.au
Rater Suite 4 Level 1 Mingara Health, 7 Mingara Drive, (43249811

PI

Roger Clarnette

TUMBI UMBI NSW 2261

Suite 1/2, Hollywood Specialist Centre 95
Monash Avenue, Nedlands WA 6009

CRC

Study

Paula Mather

Suite 1/2, Hollywood Specialist Centre 95
Monash Avenue, Nedlands WA 6009

(08) 9389
6433

paula.mather@alzheimersresearc
h.org.au

Coordinat | Marearet Morton 4th Floor Admin Building The Prince Charles 073139 M « Mort health.ald
f . Margaret.Morton@health.qgld.gov
o g Hospital Chermside, QLD, 4032 6191 afgaretortonthea oV
au
ol Chrys Pulle 4th Floor Admin Building The Prince Charles

Hospital Chermside, QLD, 4032

Translational Medical Research Centre, St
Vincent's Hospital Sydney, Darlinghurst NSW

PI Bruce Brew 2000
Translational Medical Research Centre, St
Study Co- Vincent's Hospital Sydney, Darlinghurst NSW

ordinator

Bianca Pecotich

2000

Suite 4.02, Level 4, Link Business Park, 13-15

bianca.pecotich@svha.org.au

PI Dr Rosalyn Lai Lyonpark Road, Macquarie Park NSW 2113
Executive (02) 8974
Manager |Lisa Swan 1106| lisa.swan@karaminds.com.au

4 Lawrence Avenue, West Perth WA 6005,

Pl Prof Peter K Panegyres Australia
4 Lawrence Avenue, West Perth WA 6005, +618 6183
SC Angeline Chiam Australia 4827 angeline.NDR@outlook.com

Clinical
Trial
Coordinat
or/Rater

Anne Tran

Level 1, 322 Glenferrie Road, Malvern VIC 3144

03 9597
6516

anntran@hammond.com.au

Principal
Investigat
or

A/Prof Steve Macfarlane

Level 1, 322 Glenferrie Road, Malvern VIC 3144

Dr Cathy Short

Level 5, Ward 5C, 28 Woodville Road, Woodville
South, SA 5011
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Study
Coordinat Level 5, Ward 5C, 28 Woodville Road, Woodville |08 8222
or Peggy Zhu South, SA 5011 6760 Peggy.zhu@sa.gov.au

Neuropsychiatry Service, Level 5 McAuley
Coordinat Centre, Calvary Mater Newcastle Hospital site, |04 2869 |Tammie.moore@health.nsw.gov.
or/Rater |Tammie Moore Edith St, Waratah NSW 2298 2501 au

Pl Prof Peter Schofield

300 Grattan Street, Neurology Department, Level
4 North, Parkville, VIC, 3050

PI A/Prof David Darby

Main

Study 300 Grattan Street, Neurology Department, Level
Coordinat 4 North, Parkville, VIC, 3050 (03)

or Lesley-Anne Attard 93427572 |Lesley-Anne.Attard@mh.org.au

Lead

clinical

trial

coordinat Vitality Village, Tenancy 103, 5 Discovery Court,

or Lindley Mattiazzi Birtinya, QLD, 4575 04 2869 25|Imattiazzi@usc.edu.au
Principal

Investigat Vitality Village, Tenancy 103, 5 Discovery Court,

or Dr Peter De Wet Birtinya, QLD, 4575

Level 4 - Rehabilitation and Palliative Care
Building, FMC, Flinders Drive Bedford Park, SA
PI Dr Lauren Priest 5042

Level 4 - Rehabilitation and Palliative Care
Building, FMC, Flinders Drive Bedford Park, SA 0482 130

SC Aimee Cayzer 5042 622 aimee.cayzer@sa.gov.au
SC/Clinical

trial 03 9546

n:'anager  |pemi Rozalis 19-21 Argyle Place, Carlton VIC 3053 0008

Rater demi@neurocentrix.com.au
Pl David Barton 19-21 Argyle Place, Carlton VIC 3053
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